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000055041 Roof Replacement 7,268 02/18/2026

000053124 Generator 05/16/2025

19119 SFR 349 01/16/2002

2006HX Base Yr

402 SW ADOBE POINTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,893 122.4916 137.19 396,891 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2359

BAS 2,359 100 2,359 252,432

FGR 659 55 362 38,737

FOP 141 30 42 4,494

FOP 286 30 86 9,202

FSP 110 40 44 4,708

3,555 2,893 309,575

BAS= W18 FSP= W11 S10 E11 N10$ S10 W11 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E1
S10 E11  R3 U3  N7$ S7  D3 L3  W11 N10 W15 S50 E15 N2 FOP=
E18 N7 W13 N3 W5 S10$ N10 E5 S3 E13 FGR= S19 E25 N29 W3 S3
W22 S7$ N7 E22 N3 E3 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,735.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 14,338

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 32 53 1,696.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 22,048

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 900

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 32 32 1,024.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,560

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 900

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 11,520

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

57,966

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


